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NAAC Accredited With ‘B’ Grade

Provisional 3 cuff-off List for Admission in the PG course of Accounting & Finance ,July 2022- June 2023

Sl. No. Application No. Name of the candidate % of Marks Category CollegeName
General

10032466227 Afatab Ansari 86.00 EBC M.S. College, Motihari
10096195722 JYOTI KUMARI 82.63 BC R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
10014912650 Anisha Kumari 81.33 General University Department of Commerce
10064222474 SHAMBHAVI MISHRA 81.25 General R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

SC
10025140681 SONU KUMAR 77.38 SC R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
10026237861 PUJA KUMARI 75.38 SC University Department of Commerce
10032651922 VIKRAM KUMAR 74.88 SC R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
10049675654 RAJA KUMAR 74.38 SC University Department of Commerce

ST
10049838718 SHILPI KUMARI 75.25 ST University Department of Commerce
10078755555 Sunita Kumari 66.25 ST R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
10023197215 SHEELA KUMARI 61.25 ST University Department of Commerce

EBC
10062356167 YUSRA NAHID 77.88 EBC University Department of Commerce
10038127469 PALLAVI KUMARI 77.38 EBC R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
10051625446 MADHU KUMARI 77.13 EBC R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
10050726367 TANYA KUMARI 77.00 EBC R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

BC
10016762994 GURIYA KUMARI 80.75 BC University Department of Commerce
10030488172 KASHISH KUMARI 79.75 BC University Department of Commerce

WBC
10080600540 RAUSHANI KUMARI 70.63 WBC R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
10072444336 SAKSHI KUMARI 68.00 WBC R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
Sports

10071504386 AADESH KUMAR 66.25 SC M.S. College, Motihari
10027852606 Rahul Kumar 65.50 EBC University Department of Commerce



10038672754

10051929673

10082199074

10020859759

10034607270

10084134982

10089343071

10017636305

10060586854

10096951883

10097167190

RAJA BABU
VISHAL KUMAR

Chandan Kumar

Pratichi Kashyap

SONAM KUMARI

SANU KUMARI
BHASKAR GUPTA
DOLLY SRIVASTAVA
JYOTI KUMARI
Sonam Kumari

RAHUL KUMAR

60.00

58.25

56.63

NCC Candidate

68.38

63.38

Ward

72.88

70.25

68.88

67.50

64.25

58.38

BC

General

BC

General

General

General

BC

General

General

General

EBC

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Commerce

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

University Department of Commerce

University Department of Commerce

University Department of Commerce
M.S. College, Motihari

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Commerce

University Department of Commerce




