Provisional 3 cuff-off List for Admission in the PG course of Accounting & Finance ,July 2022- June 2023

SI. No.	Application No.	Name of the candidate	% of Marks	Category	CollegeName
			General		
1.	10032466227	Afatab Ansari	86.00	EBC	M.S. College, Motihari
2 .	10096195722	JYOTI KUMARI	82.63	ВС	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
3.	10014912650	Anisha Kumari	81.33	General	University Department of Commerce
4.	10064222474	SHAMBHAVI MISHRA	81.25	General	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
			sc		
1.	10025140681	SONU KUMAR	77.38	sc	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
2.	10026237861	PUJA KUMARI	75.38	sc	University Department of Commerce
3.	10032651922	VIKRAM KUMAR	74.88	sc	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
4.	10049675654	RAJA KUMAR	74.38	sc	University Department of Commerce
			ST		
1.	10049838718	SHILPI KUMARI	75.25	ST	University Department of Commerce
2.	1007875555	Sunita Kumari	66.25	ST	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
3.	10023197215	SHEELA KUMARI	61.25	ST	University Department of Commerce
			EBC		
1.	10062356167	YUSRA NAHID	77.88	EBC	University Department of Commerce
2 .	10038127469	PALLAVI KUMARI	77.38	EBC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
3.	10051625446	MADHU KUMARI	77.13	EBC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
4.	10050726367	TANYA KUMARI	77.00	EBC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
			ВС		
1.	10016762994	GURIYA KUMARI	80.75	ВС	University Department of Commerce
2 .	10030488172	KASHISH KUMARI	79.75	ВС	University Department of Commerce
			WBC		
1.	10080600540	RAUSHANI KUMARI	70.63	WBC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
2 .	10072444336	SAKSHI KUMARI	68.00	WBC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
			Sports		
1.	10071504386	AADESH KUMAR	66.25	sc	M.S. College, Motihari
2.	10027852606	Rahul Kumar	65.50	EBC	University Department of Commerce

3.	10038672754	RAJA BABU	60.00	ВС	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur			
4.	10051929673	VISHAL KUMAR	58.25	General	University Department of Commerce			
5.	10082199074	Chandan Kumar	56.63	ВС	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur			
NCC Candidate								
1.	10020859759	Pratichi Kashyap	68.38	General	University Department of Commerce			
2.	10034607270	SONAM KUMARI	63.38	General	University Department of Commerce			
Ward								
1.	10084134982	SANU KUMARI	72.88	General	University Department of Commerce			
2.	10089343071	BHASKAR GUPTA	70.25	ВС	M.S. College, Motihari			
3.	10017636305	DOLLY SRIVASTAVA	68.88	General	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur			
4.	10060586854	JYOTI KUMARI	67.50	General	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur			
5.	10096951883	Sonam Kumari	64.25	General	University Department of Commerce			
6.	10097167190	RAHUL KUMAR	58.38	EBC	University Department of Commerce			

Print